Balance Sheet - Operating

Properties: Stono Village - 1756 Highway 501 Myrtle Beach, SC 28577

Cost Center: -001 Operating
As of: 03/31/2024
Accounting Basis: Accrual
Account Néme
ASSETS
Cash

Operating Cash
Total Cash
Accounts Receivable
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Deferred Revenue
Prepaid Assessments
Total Liabilities
Capital
Opening balance equity
Retained Earnings
Calculated Retained Earnings
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings
Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 04/16/2024

Balance

31,521.1¢

31,521.18
2,462.85

33,984.14

694.93
19,968.00
3,794.00

24,456.93

7,755.90
10,013.23
1,239.53
-0,481.45

9,527.21

33,984.14
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Balance Sheet Reserve

Properties: Stono Village - 1756 Highway 501 Myrtle Beach, SC 29577

Cost Center: -002 Reserve
As of: 03/31/2024
Accounting Basis: Accrual
Account Name
ASSETS
Cash
Reserve Cash
Total Cash
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Capital
Opening balance equity
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings
Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 04/16/2024

Balance

18,129.93

18,129.93

18,129,93

0.00

12,638.18
5481.75

18,129.93

18,129.93
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